

Cri. M. A. NO. 242 OF 2024

Archana Dhananjay Kadu

V/S.

Dhananjay Annasaheb Kadu

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT-11

The applicant is present before the court, Non applicant Dhananjay is absent. It appears from the record that, there is recovery of Rs. 1,64,500/- pending against the Non applicant. The non applicant has not paid any dues today. Hence, issue recovery warrant against the Non applicant.

**Place : Vaijapur
Date : 30/11/2024**

**(D. S. Pisal)
Judicial Magistrate F. C. Vaijapur
(Court No. 1)**

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file judgment are same, word to word, as per the original judgment.

Name of Stenographer	Swapnil B. Jadhav Stenographer Grade-III
Court	D. S. Pisal J.M.F.C., Vaijapur
Order delivered on	30/11/2024
Order signed by the presiding officer on	30/11/2024
Order Uploaded on	30/11/2024